
55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699

TEL : 6366 2323   FAX : 6841 1183

EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

ESTIMATE : ACCIDENT REPAIRS

WORKSHOP : UBI ROAD 1

CONTACT NO : 6366 2323

FAX NO : 6841 1183

REFERENCE : PA/OD/0070/2023/GW

DATE : 19-Jan-22

WIP :

VEHICLE NOT IN WORKSHOP. KINDLY ARRANGE FOR SURVEY ON 10/01/2023

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way Hi Taufikh
#07-16 AIG Building 3 days - ok - Johnny Boo
Singapore 079120 29-May-23

OWNER'S NAME : MR BASMA HASSAN ASSAD 

ADDRESS : 5 RHU CROSS #03-18

COSTA RHU LIVONIA BLOCK 

SINGAPORE 437434

TELEPHONE : HP +65 97782291

TYPE OF CLAIM : OWN DAMAGE CLAIM 
POLICY NO : 1700085629-05

VEHICLE NO : SLU 5639 Y 

MODEL CODE : AUDI Q5 SPORT 2.0 TFSI 

MODEL YEAR : 6/12/2017
ENGINE NO : DAX009672

CHASSIS NO : WAUZZZFY0J2040581

MILEAGE : -

DATE IN : -

ESTIMATED BY : JOHNNY BOO / ALLAN WU

ACCIDENT DATE : 9-Jan-23

PLACE OF ACCIDENT : LITTLE FARM CARPARK (EAST COAST RD )

Tel: 6880 4602 - Fax: 6880 4838

Attn: Motor Claims Dept



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699
TEL : 6366 2323   FAX : 6841 1183
EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE SLU 5639 Y 

ESTIMATED SURVEYOR'S

S/N NATURE OF JOBS CHARGES RECOMMENDATIONS

1

TO REMOVE, CHECK AND TRANSFER FRONT WIRE 
HARNESS FOR HEADLIGHT, HORNS, OUTSIDE 
TEMPERATURE SENSOR, HEADLIGHT WASHER ASSY 
AND FRONT PARKING AID.

S/N 480.00$                          

2
TO REMOVE AND TRANSFE RHS HEADLIGHT'S CONTROL 
UNIT AND POWER MODULE.

S/N 400.00$                          400.00$                  

3
TO DISMANTLE AND RENEW FRONT BUMPER AND RHS 
HEADLIGHT. RE-ORGANIZE CRASH MANAGEMENT 
COMPONENTS. REINSTALL ALL PARTS REMOVED.

1,200.00$                       

4
TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER, FRONT BUMPER LOWER 
SPOILER, RHS FRONT FENDER  AND BOTH FRONT 
WHEEL ARCH TRIMS.

4,500.00$                       750.00$                  

5 ADD LABOUR 1,280.00$                730.00$                  

6 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK. S/N 192.00$                          

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES : 8,052.00$                   1,880.00$               



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699
TEL : 6366 2323   FAX : 6841 1183
EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SLU 5639 Y 

S/N PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY S/NETT REMARKS

1 FRONT BUMPER - RH 1 1,536.00$                      1,228.80$                    

2 FRONT BUMPER CONNECTING PIECE  - CENTER 1 242.00$                         

3 FRONT BUMPER SECURING STRIP  -RH 1 45.00$                           

4 FRONT BUMPER CLOSING ELEMENT - RH 1 133.00$                         106.40$                        

5 FRONT BUMPER GRILLE - CENTER 1 170.00$                         

6 FRONT BUMPER SPOILER 1 900.00$                         

7 FRONT BUMPER UNDERRUN BAR 1 614.00$                         491.20$                        

8 FRONT BUMPER CLOSING ELEMENT 1 260.00$                         207.60$                        

9 RADIATOR GRILLE 1 4,155.00$                      3,324.00$                    

10 INSCRIPTION ' QUATTRO ' 1 118.00$                         94.00$                          

11 RADIATOR GRILLE STRIKER PLATE 1 288.00$                         230.40$                        

12 FRONT AIR GUIDE GRILLE - RH 1 691.00$                         552.80$                        

13 FRONT AIR GUIDE GRILLE END CAP - RH 1 109.00$                         

14 LOCKING CLIP 2 10.00$                           

15 FOAM FILLER PIECE 1 210.00$                         168.00$                        

16 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BEAM 1 1,104.00$                      

17 FRONT BUMPER GUIDE SECTION - RH 1 46.00$                           

18 FRONT BUMPER COVER 1 152.00$                         121.60$                        

19 STICKER ' CAUTION ' 1 17.00$                           13.28$                          

20 STICKER ' AIR CONDITIONER ' 1 24.00$                           18.56$                          

SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS : 10,824.00$              6,556.64$               

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND:            REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED

                            SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699
TEL : 6366 2323   FAX : 6841 1183
EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SLU 5639 Y 

S/N PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY S/NETT REMARKS

c/f 6,556.64$               

21 FRONT SENSOR - RH INNER / OUTER 2 544.00$                         

22 SENSOR SEAL RING 4 11.00$                           

23 HORN - RH 1 220.00$                         

24 HEADLIGHT MOUNTING - RH 1 140.00$                         111.60$                        

25 LED HEADLIGHT - RH 1 9,226.00$                      7,380.80$                    

26 LIFT CYLINDER FOR HEADLIGHT WASHER SYSTEM - RH 1 162.00$                         

27 LED HEADLIGHT HOSE 1 150.00$                         

28 FRONT BUMPER WIRING 1 457.00$                         

29 FRONT WHEEL HOUSING LINER - RH 1 326.00$                         

30 FRONT WHEEL SPOILER - RH 1 182.00$                         145.60$                        

31 FRONT WHEEL COVER - LH / RH 2 1,504.00$                      601.20$                        

32 TEMP SENSOR BRACKET 1 20.00$                           

33 RADIATOR AIR GUIDE - UPPER 1 61.00$                           

34 RADIATOR AIR GUIDE - CENTER 1 61.00$                           

35 RADIATOR AIR GUIDE - LOWER 1 61.00$                           

36 RADIATOR AIR GUIDE - RH 1 70.00$                           55.28$                          

37 RADIATOR LOUVRE 1 623.00$                         

38 FRONT NO. PLATE (Radiator grille replaced) S/N 60.00$                           60.00$                          

39 ADD PART 964.00$                         771.20$                        

40 SUNDRIES 500.00$                         7.36$                             

TOTAL SPARE PARTS : 26,166.00$              15,689.68$             

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES : 8,052.00$                1,880.00$               

GRAND TOTAL : 34,218.00$              17,569.68$             

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND:            REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED

                            SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.

                       bl-05/04/23

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES



55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel : 6366 2323   Fax : 6841 1183
Email: Nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg / claims@premiumauto.com.sg

Supplementary Estimate

GST Reg No. 19-9902271-W

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way
#07-16 AIG Building
Singapore 079120

 
Quantity Unit Price Amount

Labours

1 TO REMOVE AND RENEW CHARGE AIR COOLER. S/N 480.00$                480.00$                 

2 TO REPAIR RHS FRONT FENDER. 800.00$                250.00$                 
PARTS 1,280.00$             730.00$                 

Parts
1 CHARGE AIR COOLER LABOUR 964.00$                771.20$            

GRAND TOTAL 2,244.00$        1,501.20$          

Tel: 6841 0055 / Fax: 6256 4315 Model No AUDI Q5 2.0 TFSI

Description

For Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

Authorised Signature

Service Advisor CHANG

Pages 1 of 1

Attn: Mr. Adrian Ling - Motor Claims Dept Regn No SLU 5639 Y

Estimate No. PA/OD/0070/2023/GW

Date 16-Feb-23



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699

TEL : 6366 2323   FAX : 6841 1183

EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

NAME :

SURVEYED DATE :

AUTHORISED DATE :

EXCESS COST :

LIABILITY :

REMARKS :

PLEASE NOTE :

YOURS FAITHFULLY, 

PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES PTE LTD

JOHNNY BOO ALLAN WU
BODY REPAIR MANAGER CLAIMS CONSULTANT

THIS ESTIMATE IS BASED ON VISUAL INSPECTION OF 
THE AFFECTED VEHICLE. SHOULD WE REQUIRE 
FURTHER LABOUR CHARGES AND SPARE PARTS IN THE 
PROGRESS OF REPAIR, WE SHALL INFORM YOU 
ACCORDINGLY.
FOR INSPECTION OF VEHICLE, PLEASE REFER TO 
MS. NORAH KHAI AT TEL: 6768 9828 / 6768 9911 FOR 
APPOINTMENT.


